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DESCRIPTION

URBINO

‘ H Height ‘ SH Seat Height

H97/38.2" AH64/25.2"
SH46/18.1" sD54/21.3"

H97/38.2" AH64/25.2"
SH46/18.1" sD54/21.3"

MH Maximum Height | D Deep SD Seat Depth MD Maximum Deep
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W65/25.6"
D65/25.6"

SH44/17.3"

V600

POUFF

THICK STITCH: Not Available

STRUCTURE: Hardwood frame for extra strenght

SEAT/BACK SUSPENSION: Reinforced elastic webbing
SEAT/BACK CUSHIONS: Ecologic open cell
polyurethane foam covered with a layer of dacron
wadding

REMOVABILITY: Only lumbar cushion

MECHANISMS: N.A.

FOOT/BASE OPTION: Stainless Steel Feet
FOOT/BASE OPTION: Swivel base

COVERING: Full leather

The company reserves the right without prior notice to make technical sheets changes and/or materials for quality product improvement.
Leather sofas are a handmade product and according to the leather covering selected there could be a measurement tolerance of about 2 inches (cm 5) on each sku
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